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ZONING CODE REVIEW

FONING pIGTRICT &2
FUSTING USE:

= GNE EFFTENCY RESIPENTIAL AFARTMENT
= TWQ ONE BEDRCOM APARTMENTS
- ONE TWO BESROOM APARTMENT

PROPOSED NEW USE:
- ONE ADDITIONAL ONE SERRQDM APAIMENT
- ONE ADDITIGNAL TWO BIDRODM APAXTIMENT

LOT ARPA REOUIRED:

- {3) ONE DEDROOM LINTTS 3,000 5F
-(2) TWOTWO DEOROOM UNITS 2600 SF

TOIAL LOY AREA REQUIRED; 6,500 5F
EXSTING LOT AREA OO Br

FLOOK, AREA RATIO
- 43
~ EXISTING FLOGR AREA 8032 8¢
FAR = 8,032/58080 = 1.78
YARD REGUIREMENT
~HRANT YARD REQUIRED O FT
—~FRONIYARDENSTING  OFT

= BIEE YARD EUSTING OFT

= REAR YARD REQUIRED O FT
=~ REAR YARD EXSTING FT

USABLE OPEN AREA
- REQUIRED { EIGHT BEDROOMS @ 16055 w 1280 9F
- PROVIDEDy 1538 5F
(PIMINDIORD OFf AKEAB ARE SUDSTANDARD)

VARKING

KNAPP SCHHMIDT ARCHITECTS

(FAX)608 271 1418 p.003/003

BUILDING CODE REVIEW

CODLD: 2000 IBCWITH WISCONDIN AND MADIGON AMENDAENTS

BURDING USE TYPE: BUSINESS GROUP B-2, RESIDENNAL GROU #-¢
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION TVPL: V-B COMBUSTIBLE UNPROTLLIED

HEIGHT & AREA CRITERIA: .
ALLOWLD: GROUP 8-2, 2 STORY & D500 SF. GROUP R-2, 3 STORY 81000 5F
MODIFIEATIONS:  HEIGHT INCREASE OF ONE STOKY & 20 FERT ALLDWED FOR SPRINKLER
AGTUAL: YWO STOLIES ADOVE GRADL, 26'-07 | lIGH

FIRE RATED CONSTRUCTION;
EXTERIOR WALLS: {HOUR
HECHANICAL ROUMS: NOT AFTLICADLE
STAIRWELLS: 1HOUR
STURAGE: NOT APPLICADLE
COLUMNS: INTERIOR ; EXTERIOR: ONE HOUR |
EXIERIOR DOOR & WINDOW OPENING FROTECTION: 374 HOUR AT SIDE rr.DrEl:Tf LNES

OCCUPANCY SEPARATIONS: 2 HOUR
OCLCUPANT LOAD OF BUILDING:
BAUEMENT  COMMERICAL 2276 6F DO = ZIPERSONS
CIRST (LO0R:
+ 1879 ST 100 - 19 FERSORS

NTIAL: 108D 9F 1200~ 3 PCRGONS
quND FLOOK':ESIDFNTIN_ ZHESF.IN0 = 15 PLLSONS
TOTAL OCCUFANCY x 84 PERSONS

LIFE SAFETY NEMS:
FIRE EXTINGUISHERS: AS INDICATED ON DRAWINGS & MODIFIER DY LOCAL GO
SMORE DETECTORS; ONE PER STORY, PLUS ONE IN TACH BEDROOM, ONE oursmn SLEEPING AREAS. ALL HARDWIR
AND INTERCONNCETED WAHIN
EACH UNI.

SANITARY FALILITIES:
REQUIKED:  TOILETS: BUSEINESS: 1 PERSO  RESIZENTIAL: 1PER UNIT
LAVATORIES; BUSINESS: 1 PER %0 = | RERUIRED. RESIDENTIAL: | FER UNIT
DRINKING FOUNTAIN: NOT REQUIRED 1. IN ROOM OF CLOSCT WITH SIFTLIES FOR CLEANING TOILLTS

'TROVIDED:  TOILETS: DUS(NESS‘T MALE, { FEMALL. RESDENTIAL: 2 FER UNY
LAVATURIES: ASSEMBLY:2. RESIDENTIAL: +-2¥ERUND
DRINKING FOUNTAIN: NONC
SERYVICE SINKS: 1IN MECHANICAL £00M

STANDARD NOTES:

BARRER FREF CODE » THESE PLANS PROVIDE INFORMATION
INIRCATING THEWR COMPLIANCE WITH THE AMURIZANS WITH
PISADLITIES ACT [AUA)

GENERAL CONTRALTOR SHALL DE RESUONGIOLE 10 PETERMING THE

ON-SITE CONDATIONS, AND DIMENSIONS AND TO PERFORM AL
NECESSARY WORK 70 COMPLETEZ THE PROUECT, .

CONTRACTOR SHALL NT SCALE DRAWINGS. Y DIMENSIONS ARE IN.

. RUESTION, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL 8E RESTONSIILE FOR GBTAINING

CLARIFICATION FROM THE ARCHITECT PRICR, T CONTINUING THE
CONSTRUCTION OF THE AREA IN CUESTION,

THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR/CONSTRUCTION MANAGER SHALL BEAR
THE RESPONSIBLITY FOR OBTAINING ALL REQUISITE PERMITS,
mﬂggrt‘j.lﬂp AUTHORIZATIONS FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF THIS

THE GENERAL CONSTRUCTION TEAM I REFONSIDLE FUR ADHCRING 10
THE REQUIREMENTS AS PROVIDLD IN THESE NQTES, DRAWING G, AND
SPECIFICATIONS. ALL FARTIES MUST CAREFULLY STUDY ALL NOTES
FOR NEMS WHICH MAY PCRTAIN TO THEIK TRADE. FAILURE TO READ
THE NOTES AND IMATRUGTIONS WiLL NOT RELIGVE TIHE TUAM 0%
. MEMBERS OF REAFONSIDILITY WHEN THE WORK. DEVIATIS £100M THE
T REQUIREMENT.

' PERSPECTIVE VIEW

r

ﬂmﬂmﬁﬂ )&

NEW ACCESSIBLE
ACCESS & PATIO/DECK
TO NEW RESIDENTIAL
APARTMENT




ZONING CODE REVIEW

ZOMING DISTRICT €2
** APPROVED CONDITIONAL USE FOR 1

BUILDING CODE REVIEW

CODES: 2000 18C WITH AND MAL

BUILDING USE TYFE: ASSEMBLY GROUP B-2, RESIDENTIAL GROUP R-2
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION TYPE: V-8 COMBUSTIBLE UNPROTECTED

HEIGHT & AREA CRITERIA:
ALLOWED: GROUP B-2, 2 STORY & 8500 SF. GROUP R-2, 3 STORY & 7,000 5F
MODIFICATIONS: HEIGHT INCREASE OF ONE STORY & 20 FEET ALLOWED FOR SPRINKLER.
ACTUAL: TWO STORIES ABOYE GRADE, 250" HIGH

ALTERATIONS TO:
2046 WINNERRED =T

MADISON, Wi 53704

Sar 762

Waazms, W 54982

800~ 236 -014
Phona

920 - 787 - 141,
o

Ksarch@earthink
ema

Mark J.
Schmidt

Architect

- ONE ONE BEDROGM UNIT FIRE RATED CONSTRUCTION:
- TWO TWO BEDROOM UNITS EXFERIOR WALL: 1 HOUR E]
MECHANICAL ROONS: HOT APLICABLE BEERENER
10T AREA REQUIRED: R ABLE PROJECT DESCRIPTION
e s oty L L N—
TOTAL LOT AREA REQUIRED; 6,600 SF y ON: 374 HOUR, AT SIDE T
EXISTING LOT AREA 6,880 BF GCCUPANCY SEPARATIONS: 2 HOUR. w%ﬁ;&‘&m‘gg&g;ﬁrﬁf KEAR
FLOOR AREA RATID OCCUPANT LOAD OF BUILDING: RESIDENTIAL APARTMENTS
~MAX4D FIRST FLOOR:
- FROPOSED: COMMEROAL SETNET 50 P15 53 PERSONS et
ENSTNG FLOORAREA  D.B32SF RESIDENTIAL: 439 GROSS PEESONS I}
FAR w 0,832/5850 = 176 SECOND FLOOR RESIDENTIA Y90 GROC o4 F1. /200w JFERGONE w &
4
YARD REQUIREMENT TTAL OCCUPANCY = 121 PERSONS o g
-mm;w:snumsu OFT wEs & a
- FRONTYARDEXSTING ~ OFF AFETY ITEMS:
FIRE EXTINGUISHERS: AS INDICATED ON DRAWINGS & MODIFIED BY LOCAL CODE. PROJECT TEAM O
SMOKE DETECTORS: ONE PER STORY, FLUS ONE tH EACH BEDROOM, ONE OUTSIDE SLEEPING AREAS. ALL HARDWIRED W) BATTERY BACKUP Sul
- SIDE YARD EXISING O FT AND INTERCONNECTED WTHI oWNER: ARCHITECT: ¥z
. T
REAR YARD REGUIRED O FT RICHARD GEHRKE MARK 1. SCHMIDT ARCHITECT g3
“REAR YARD EGSTNG FT SMITARCEALTES: e i 2040 WINNEDAGO sox762 &
: 1PER Ul MADISON, W1 53704 WAUTOMA, W1 84052
USABLE OPEN AREA LAVATORIES: DUSKESSL) PoR S0 1 SEUED, FEGDENTAL: 1 PER UNIT PHONE: 60B-241-9208 e om0 g
 REGUIRED ; 51X BEDROGMS @ 16005F = 1250 57 DRINKING FOUNTAIN: NOT REQUIRED 4, IN ROOM OR CLOSET WITH SUFPLIES FOR CLEANING TOILETS cax: 2208 Tan -
- PROVIDED: 1531 5F
PARKING PROVIDED:  TOILETS: BUSINESS: { MALE, 1 FEMALE. RESIDENTIAL: +-2 PER UNIT
LAVATORIES: ASEEMBLY:2. RESIDENTIAL: -2 PER GNIT
ORINKING FOUNTAIN: NONE
SERVICE SINKS: 1IN MECHANICAL ROOM
-
i1}
STANDARD NOTES: PERSPECTIVE VIEW INDEX & <+
(o]
bR
o8
0L BARRIER FREE CODE - THESE PLANS PROVIDE INFORMATION
INDICATING THEUR COMPLIANCE WITH THE AMERICANS WITH SHEET INDEX ®
DISABILITIES ACT {ADA} <=
02 GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE TO DETERMINE THE o
ON-STTE CONDITIONS, AND DIMENSIONS AND TO PERFORM ALL 1.1 TITLE SHEET w =z
NECESSARY WORK T0 COMPLETE THE FROECT. 21 SITE PLAN z8
A
O3 CONTRACTOR SHALLNOT SCALE DRAMINGS. IF DIMENSIONS ARE (N Z®
GUESTION, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR, OBTAINING 6.0 BASEMENT PLAN 8
CLARICATION PROM THE ARCHITECT PIIOR T0 CONTINUNG THE 6.1 FIRST FLOOR PLAN <
AREA |
ORICONSTRUCTION MANAGER St 6.2 SECOND FLOOR PLAN Q=
. ERAL CONTRALT! STRUCTION IAGER 54 BEAR
O ERTONSINITY £OR OPTANING AL REGUSHE RS, 8.1 EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS 8
RELEASES, AND FOR THE C FTHIS
PROJECT. 8.2 EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS
05,  THE GENERAL CONSTRUCTION TEAM IS REPONSIBLE FOR ADHERING T0
THE REQUIREMENTS AS PROVIDED 1§ THESE NOTES, DRAMINGS, AND
SPECIFICATIONS. ALL PARTIES MUST CAREFULLY STUDY ALL NOTES w
FOR ITEMS WHICH MAY PEKTAIN T0 THEIR TRADE. FALUKE TO KEAD h
THE NOTES AND (NSTRUCTIONS WILL NOT RELIEVE THE TEAM OR 2
MEMBERS OF REAPONSIBILITY WHEN THE WORK DEVIATES FROM THE © =
REQUIREMENT, 8 §
2] o
o 8 =
¥ 8
[l z
g 3
NEW ACCESSIBLE I o802
ACCESS & PATIOIDECK
TO NEW RESIDENTIAL
APARTMENT TITLE
SHEET
J—

COPTRIAITT © 2000 KHAPP STHMIDT ARCHITELTS




SITE PLAN NOTES . HES
§% 7
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SCOPE OF SITEWORK: H 5 glee 11
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1- CONSTRUCT NEW TREATED ———
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EXISTING SIDEWALK. DECK I,
DESIGN TO MEET e E
REQUIREMENTS FOR NEW 5= €
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ENTRANCETONEWFIRSTFLO0R (BN E BB &
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2- COMPLETE PREVIOUSLY
APPROVED WOOD FENCE AND
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E AREA CALCULATIONS:
lﬁul 1- C-2 ZONING DISTRICT
- w
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BASEMENT PLAN NOTES

OCCUPIED AREA:

FLOOR AREA:

2,276 eq ft
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RICHARD GEHRKE
2040 WINNEBAGO STREET

2040 WINNEBAGO STREET
MADISON, WI 53704

AREAWAY

RELOCATE EXTERIOR PASEMENT STAIR
WITH NEW CONCRETE RETAINING WALL
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FIKS1 FLOUK FLAN NUITED:

32-8"

o

TR

104"

120-0"

USABLE OPEN AREA CALCULATIONS BUILDING AREA CALCULATIONS SCOPE OF WORK
ERCIAL - CONVE G COMMERCIAL SFACE
oM A 1,879 sq 70 A W BEDROOM FEBTDENTAL APARTMENT.
EXISTING YARD 283 sq ft NEW RESIDENTIAL APARTMENT #5 2 PROVIOE NEW IREATED WOOD ;/E\mggx K FR0M
993 eq ft UNIT, DECK PESIGN TO PROVIDE HANDICAP
NEW PATIO DECK OVER EXISTING SIDEWALK EXISTING CONVERTED APARTMENT #6 ACCESSIBLE UNIT.
- GHAN RTION OF
BD1sqfe FRONT BT STAIR BB aqf %xm&iﬁﬁfm%’fmmgmn
121 59 ft .
TOTAL FIRST FLOOR AREA q :Mﬁg{wmgﬂbk INTO FRONT
3,674 09 ft
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RICHARD GEHRKE
2040 WINNEBAGO STREET

2040 WINNEBAGO STREET
MADISON, WI 53704
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USABLE OPEN AREA CALCULATIONS

LARGE ROOF DECK 614 6q ft

SMALL ROOF DECK 1858q ft

10'-4°

BUILDING AREA CALCULATIONS

APARTMENT #1
APARTMENT #2
APARTMENT #3
APARTMENT #4

EXIT HALL

TOTAL SECOND FLOOR AREA

8396qft
735 sq ft

487 sq ft
B44 gq ft

47 sq f

3,019 6q b

B R R =

SCOPE OF WORK:
NO WORK THIS FLOOR
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RICHARD GEHRKE
2040 WINNEBAGO STREET

2040 WINNEBAGO STREET
MADISON, WI 53704

I 1 I

-
|
1

EXISTING STEEL EXIT STAIR TO

EXISTING SIDEWALK & NEW

PATIO/DECK BELOW

9-8"

BB

s2ner

77-8"

Foe O

3 Of—o

O%—

Ho*-4"

1200"

0o

O %

ISSUED;
4125106
CONDITIONAL USE

DATE:

I
1
!

SECOND
FLOOR PLAN

et 6.2




s =

EXISTING
DECK

EXISTING WOOD FENCE
AROUND DECK & YARD

|

i

SR

NEW WOOD FENCE W/ GATE
AROUND DECK & YARD W/
HANDICAP ACCESSIBLE
RESIDENTIAL ACCESS

I

o

3
S

Y
<@

e
<,

S

S

[ EAST ELEVATION

ROOF BEARING

BECOND FLOOR

FIRST FLOOR

BASEMENT

NN

Bex 752

rao, W S€382

I B00-236~014
Fhose

= Hark .
: Schmidt
Architect

920-787- 141
[
atrch@earthink.ny
et

]
B

RICHARD GEHRKE
2040 WINNEBAGO STREET
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